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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Beck              M25-29        1/88    5:21       33:12
2     Evan Kohl              M20-24        1/53    5:26       33:44
3     Matthew Borneman       M25-29        2/88    5:29       34:00
4     Max Cruse              M20-24        2/53    5:29       34:02
5     Paul Timm              M20-24        3/53    5:30       34:10
6     Matt Mixdorf           M25-29        3/88    5:33       34:24
7     Trent Evans            M25-29        4/88    5:36       34:44
8     Noah Stamsta           M20-24        4/53    5:37       34:52
9     Sam Poser              M20-24        5/53    5:38       34:58
10    Nathaniel Langlie      M15-19        1/33    5:42       35:23
11    Ethan Shanks           M25-29        5/88    5:44       35:34
12    Dave Chancellor        M30-34        1/78    5:47       35:53
13    Shelby Anderson        M35-39        1/86    5:48       35:58
14    Nathan Dorn            M15-19        2/33    5:48       36:02
15    Andrew Maxfield        M20-24        6/53    5:53       36:32
16    Daniel Strike          M45-49        1/71    5:53       36:33
17    Herbert Sizek          M20-24        7/53    5:55       36:42
18    Josh Freitag           M15-19        3/33    5:55       36:46
19    Braxton Doucette       M15-19        4/33    5:56       36:47
20    Peter Witucki          M35-39        2/86    5:59       37:11
21    Wes Shaughnessy        M35-39        3/86    6:00       37:12
22    Erik Figge             M25-29        6/88    6:01       37:20
23    Michele Lee            F20-24        1/57    6:02       37:26
24    Anthony Scribner       M40-44        1/67    6:03       37:36
25    Jason Doland           M45-49        2/71    6:07       37:57
26    Zeus Arreguin          M30-34        2/78    6:08       38:01
27    Steven Johnson         M25-29        7/88    6:08       38:06
28    Christopher Higby      M25-29        8/88    6:09       38:10
29    Michael Odlyzko        M30-34        3/78    6:10       38:14
30    Tony Heintz            M40-44        2/67    6:15       38:48
31    Bob Schaller           M50-54        1/75    6:15       38:49
32    Samuel Fritz           M20-24        8/53    6:16       38:52
33    Blake Becker           M35-39        4/86    6:17       38:59
34    Clay Blair             M25-29        9/88    6:20       39:18
35    Daniel Plyter          M40-44        3/67    6:20       39:21
36    Lucas Henson           M30-34        4/78    6:20       39:21
37    Eric Engel             M30-34        5/78    6:24       39:46
38    Dan Sievert            M25-29       10/88    6:26       39:54
39    Paul Miller            M50-54        2/75    6:26       39:57
40    Michael Arce           M35-39        5/86    6:28       40:07
41    Thomas Henry           M40-44        4/67    6:29       40:12
42    Peter Lin              M25-29       11/88    6:29       40:15
43    Dane Warner            M20-24        9/53    6:31       40:28
44    Scott Smith            M30-34        6/78    6:31       40:29
45    Michael Roherty        M25-29       12/88    6:32       40:32
46    Noah Williams          M40-44        5/67    6:32       40:32
47    Christopher Corbett    M20-24       10/53    6:32       40:36
48    Lars Bjernsen          M40-44        6/67    6:33       40:38
49    Natasha Zanoya         F20-24        2/57    6:33       40:39
50    Ian Murray             M15-19        5/33    6:33       40:39
51    Jason Soukup           M40-44        7/67    6:34       40:43
52    Logan Langley          M25-29       13/88    6:34       40:43
53    Todd Smet              M45-49        3/71    6:34       40:45
54    Andrew Sotis           M20-24       11/53    6:34       40:45
55    David Allen            M60-64        1/29    6:34       40:47
56    Tyson Schmidt          M30-34        7/78    6:36       40:55
57    Dan Lacroix            M25-29       14/88    6:36       40:57
58    Nathan Kakazu          M25-29       15/88    6:36       40:58
59    Paul Ferrer            M20-24       12/53    6:37       41:03
60    Robert Johnson         M50-54        3/75    6:37       41:04
61    Ian Vize               M15-19        6/33    6:37       41:06
62    Max Loetscher          M15-19        7/33    6:37       41:07
63    Jack Niewold           M20-24       13/53    6:39       41:18
64    Emily Raykovich        F30-34       1/121    6:40       41:24
65    Adrian Stuart          M45-49        4/71    6:41       41:27
66    Jeff Hackel            M50-54        4/75    6:41       41:28
67    Matthew Johnson        M35-39        6/86    6:41       41:29
68    Scott Klasek           M25-29       16/88    6:42       41:34
69    David Boivin           M25-29       17/88    6:42       41:36
70    Andy Zoldak            M45-49        5/71    6:42       41:36
71    David Weller           M45-49        6/71    6:43       41:44
72    Eric Vurva             M30-34        8/78    6:44       41:47
73    Kia Pourmodhejj        M15-19        8/33    6:46       41:59
74    Emmy Nowaczyk          F25-29        1/91    6:46       41:59
75    Russell Schlager       M55-59        1/56    6:46       42:00
76    Andy Pohl              M35-39        7/86    6:47       42:08
77    Allison Klein          F25-29        2/91    6:48       42:10
78    Maya Nitschke-Alonso   F15-19        1/35    6:49       42:18
79    Quinton Bush           M01-14        1/17    6:50       42:22
80    Kara Hoerr             F25-29        3/91    6:51       42:29
81    Jenny Launder          F20-24        3/57    6:51       42:34
82    Tj Launder             M20-24       14/53    6:51       42:34
83    Tyler Zenner           M45-49        7/71    6:52       42:40
84    Charles Stone          M25-29       18/88    6:52       42:40
85    Stephen Rice           M40-44        8/67    6:53       42:47
86    Gopal Krishnan         M45-49        8/71    6:54       42:47
87    Kenneth Laczkowski     M35-39        8/86    6:54       42:49
88    Garrett Williams       M20-24       15/53    6:54       42:52
89    Kaelyn Williams        F20-24        4/57    6:54       42:52
90    Evan Birschbach        M15-19        9/33    6:55       42:53
91    Donna Birschbach       F45-49        1/54    6:55       42:53
92    Liz Boivin             F25-29        4/91    6:55       42:54
93    Bradley Hoffman        M15-19       10/33    6:55       42:55
94    Thomas Patterson       M55-59        2/56    6:55       42:56
95    Mason McGuire          M15-19       11/33    6:56       43:00
96    Dave Suominen          M35-39        9/86    6:56       43:00
97    Nikki Niewold          F20-24        5/57    6:56       43:03
98    Cam Johnson            M15-19       12/33    6:56       43:03
99    Deborah Yannessa       F25-29        5/91    6:57       43:06
100   Brent Perzentka        M40-44        9/67    6:57       43:08
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101   Jake Oelke             M45-49        9/71    6:57       43:11
102   Greg Baumann           M35-39       10/86    6:58       43:12
103   Drew Nelson            M15-19       13/33    6:58       43:13
104   Will Sanford           M20-24       16/53    6:58       43:13
105   Matt Stemrich          M30-34        9/78    6:58       43:17
106   Jim Kenneally          M40-44       10/67    6:59       43:20
107   Coleson Lincoln        M15-19       14/33    6:59       43:22
108   Brooke Debroux         F20-24        6/57    7:00       43:24
109   Brett Kerscher         M01-14        2/17    7:00       43:26
110   Nicholas Davey         M35-39       11/86    7:00       43:27
111   Mike Hoerner           M25-29       19/88    7:00       43:28
112   Katie Hemesath         F25-29        6/91    7:00       43:28
113   Beth Jeanes            F30-34       2/121    7:01       43:33
114   Chad Bohne             M40-44       11/67    7:01       43:34
115   Marc Friedman          M40-44       12/67    7:01       43:35
116   Sarah Bartholomew      F25-29        7/91    7:01       43:35
117   Rick Holland           M20-24       17/53    7:01       43:36
118   Charles Austin         M30-34       10/78    7:02       43:42
119   Douglas Lofreddo       M50-54        5/75    7:02       43:42
120   Jake Eaton             M35-39       12/86    7:03       43:43
121   Judy Mufti             F30-34       3/121    7:03       43:43
122   Patrick Cady           M25-29       20/88    7:03       43:44
123   Matt Polzin            M35-39       13/86    7:03       43:45
124   John Fielder           M35-39       14/86    7:03       43:46
125   Evan Corden            M20-24       18/53    7:03       43:47
126   Tom Hawes              M45-49       10/71    7:04       43:51
127   Josh Rekoske           M30-34       11/78    7:04       43:51
128   Michael Sowinski       M45-49       11/71    7:04       43:52
129   Scott Strandlie        M30-34       12/78    7:04       43:54
130   Tim Moran              M40-44       13/67    7:05       43:56
131   MacKenzie Hall         F15-19        2/35    7:05       43:57
132   Thomas Dickson         M20-24       19/53    7:06       44:07
133   John Docter            M20-24       20/53    7:07       44:12
134   Amy Bares              F40-44        1/73    7:07       44:13
135   Aaron Jenkins          M35-39       15/86    7:07       44:14
136   Steven Holdener        M40-44       14/67    7:08       44:14
137   Timothy Holdener       M30-34       13/78    7:08       44:15
138   Dylan Anthony          M01-14        3/17    7:08       44:16
139   Joe Docter             M25-29       21/88    7:08       44:20
140   Riley McGrath          M35-39       16/86    7:09       44:20
141   Ben Lester             M20-24       21/53    7:09       44:21
142   Jake Reuter            M25-29       22/88    7:09       44:25
143   Claire Eckerle         F15-19        3/35    7:10       44:31
144   Paul Eckerle           M45-49       12/71    7:10       44:32
145   Amber Markey           F30-34       4/121    7:11       44:33
146   Kitty Earl-Torniainen  F50-54        1/50    7:11       44:33
147   Paul Konkol            M35-39       17/86    7:11       44:37
148   Cody Fredrick          M25-29       23/88    7:11       44:38
149   Jose Cortes            M45-49       13/71    7:12       44:39
150   Elliott Paletz         M45-49       14/71    7:12       44:40
151   Troy McGill            M50-54        6/75    7:13       44:47
152   Eric Greiling          M45-49       15/71    7:13       44:49
153   Susannah Moroney       F40-44        2/73    7:15       44:57
154   Glenda Adams           F50-54        2/50    7:15       44:59
155   Krystal Docter         F25-29        8/91    7:15       45:03
156   Dennis Shebesta        M50-54        7/75    7:15       45:03
157   Rick Holdener          M45-49       16/71    7:17       45:11
158   Sally Younger          F25-29        9/91    7:17       45:12
159   Tracy Fritz            F40-44        3/73    7:17       45:12
160   Ben Schwinn            M35-39       18/86    7:17       45:15
161   Aaron Heugel           M25-29       24/88    7:18       45:21
162   Chase Kettler          M30-34       14/78    7:19       45:23
163   Daniel Sonesson        M50-54        8/75    7:19       45:25
164   Eric Waite             M30-34       15/78    7:19       45:26
165   Amy Nelson             F25-29       10/91    7:19       45:28
166   Nick Maxfield          M15-19       15/33    7:20       45:33
167   Ben Kjorlie            M25-29       25/88    7:20       45:33
168   Jackson Mozena         M15-19       16/33    7:20       45:34
169   Camilla Jackson        F25-29       11/91    7:21       45:36
170   Sarah Raabis           F30-34       5/121    7:21       45:37
171   Joseph Joyce           M35-39       19/86    7:21       45:39
172   Bruce Davis            M50-54        9/75    7:22       45:44
173   Jacob Nygren           M35-39       20/86    7:22       45:45
174   Barrett Karabis        M30-34       16/78    7:22       45:46
175   Michael Falk           M50-54       10/75    7:23       45:49
176   Meg Anthony            F40-44        4/73    7:23       45:50
177   Rj Pire                M30-34       17/78    7:23       45:52
178   Christopher Berg       M30-34       18/78    7:24       45:55
179   Jesus Zalapa           M25-29       26/88    7:24       45:56
180   Jordan Mandli          M25-29       27/88    7:24       45:58
181   Ed Gilkes              M50-54       11/75    7:24       45:58
182   Jackson Eagan          M25-29       28/88    7:25       46:00
183   Alex Eagan             M25-29       29/88    7:25       46:00
184   Natashia Kirch         F35-39        1/95    7:25       46:01
185   Andrew Denzin          M30-34       19/78    7:25       46:02
186   Ross Bauer             M25-29       30/88    7:25       46:03
187   Lauren Riters          F45-49        2/54    7:25       46:04
188   William Mott           M55-59        3/56    7:25       46:05
189   Mike Amend             M25-29       31/88    7:26       46:08
190   Andrew Hummel          M20-24       22/53    7:26       46:11
191   Steve Alvarez          M35-39       21/86    7:27       46:13
192   John Cherf             M45-49       17/71    7:27       46:13
193   Jonah Sebranek         M15-19       17/33    7:27       46:13
194   Craig Palzkill         M35-39       22/86    7:27       46:15
195   Alicia Purdin          F35-39        2/95    7:27       46:16
196   Christopher Gross      M35-39       23/86    7:27       46:17
197   Megan Arce             F30-34       6/121    7:27       46:18
198   Kris Walker            M55-59        4/56    7:28       46:22
199   Robert Bulleit         M60-64        2/29    7:29       46:25
200   Whitney Johnson        M50-54       12/75    7:29       46:27
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201   Matthew Harris         M30-34       20/78    7:30       46:31
202   Jamie Bush             M40-44       15/67    7:30       46:34
203   Eric Helsher           M35-39       24/86    7:30       46:36
204   Andrew Mott            M25-29       32/88    7:31       46:38
205   Matt Balestrino        M30-34       21/78    7:31       46:39
206   Kelsey Miles           F20-24        7/57    7:31       46:40
207   Russ Jungers           M45-49       18/71    7:32       46:43
208   Trevor Ring            M20-24       23/53    7:32       46:44
209   Michael Johnson        M35-39       25/86    7:32       46:44
210   Aaron Kroth            M25-29       33/88    7:32       46:45
211   William Needelman      M40-44       16/67    7:32       46:46
212   Nicholas S Palm        M25-29       34/88    7:32       46:48
213   Alyssa Elliott         F25-29       12/91    7:33       46:50
214   Sara Flannagan         F30-34       7/121    7:33       46:51
215   Karen Reed             F40-44        5/73    7:33       46:53
216   Brenda Walton          F60-64        1/19    7:33       46:53
217   Dustin Whitehorse      M35-39       26/86    7:33       46:53
218   Gus Lang               M40-44       17/67    7:33       46:54
219   Andrea Stritzke        F40-44        6/73    7:33       46:54
220   Benjamin Ho            M35-39       27/86    7:33       46:55
221   Christi Berenz         F20-24        8/57    7:34       46:57
222   Nick Nunez             M25-29       35/88    7:34       46:58
223   Nicole Kime            F45-49        3/54    7:34       46:59
224   Kate Dwyer-Nunez       F30-34       8/121    7:34       46:59
225   Tim Skinner            M50-54       13/75    7:34       47:00
226   Chris Hagelin          M50-54       14/75    7:34       47:01
227   Andrea Poehling        F40-44        7/73    7:35       47:02
228   Thomas Dorn            M50-54       15/75    7:35       47:03
229   Sarah Sullivan         F25-29       13/91    7:35       47:08
230   Joseph Lee             M25-29       36/88    7:36       47:09
231   Allen Bausch           M55-59        5/56    7:36       47:10
232   Connor Wright          M01-14        4/17    7:36       47:10
233   Mike Baron             M50-54       16/75    7:37       47:15
234   Courtney Baur          F25-29       14/91    7:37       47:16
235   Mark Walters           M50-54       17/75    7:37       47:16
236   Sandy Ager             F35-39        3/95    7:37       47:18
237   Sean Strache           M40-44       18/67    7:38       47:20
238   Maria Carlson          F20-24        9/57    7:38       47:21
239   Aygul Hoffman          F30-34       9/121    7:38       47:22
240   Kieran O'Keeffe        M30-34       22/78    7:38       47:25
241   Elizabeth Alvarez      F40-44        8/73    7:39       47:27
242   Wes Siemandel          M45-49       19/71    7:39       47:27
243   Peter Wilson           M40-44       19/67    7:39       47:31
244   Christopher Keenan     M30-34       23/78    7:39       47:32
245   Genna Zenner           F40-44        9/73    7:40       47:33
246   Patrick Barney         M20-24       24/53    7:40       47:33
247   Alex Bauer             M20-24       25/53    7:40       47:34
248   Enda Odonohoe          M40-44       20/67    7:40       47:37
249   Jeff Vande Zande       M50-54       18/75    7:41       47:41
250   Amanda Reilly          F25-29       15/91    7:42       47:49
251   Rick Francois          M60-64        3/29    7:42       47:50
252   Ben Seman              M25-29       37/88    7:42       47:51
253   Patrick Lammert        M25-29       38/88    7:42       47:51
254   Shannon Schlack        F25-29       16/91    7:43       47:52
255   David Savino           M25-29       39/88    7:43       47:53
256   Shayla Dvorak          F30-34      10/121    7:43       47:54
257   Kevin Berger           M30-34       24/78    7:43       47:56
258   Joseph Fritz           M55-59        6/56    7:43       47:57
259   Mallory Engen          F25-29       17/91    7:44       48:00
260   Garrett Shaw           M35-39       28/86    7:45       48:07
261   Kevin McAleese         M50-54       19/75    7:46       48:11
262   Michael Neher          M40-44       21/67    7:46       48:16
263   Ken Menningen          M45-49       20/71    7:47       48:17
264   Meghan Lubner          F40-44       10/73    7:47       48:18
265   Kelly Bitter           F35-39        4/95    7:47       48:18
266   Kyle Bettilyon         M30-34       25/78    7:47       48:20
267   Peter Otterson         M50-54       20/75    7:47       48:21
268   Carol Stemrich         F55-59        1/31    7:47       48:22
269   Emma Bohmann           F30-34      11/121    7:48       48:24
270   Jim Purdin             M35-39       29/86    7:48       48:24
271   Reuben Henriques       M25-29       40/88    7:48       48:25
272   Brandon Andrews        M20-24       26/53    7:48       48:25
273   Cale Denk              M15-19       18/33    7:48       48:26
274   Markus Brauer          M50-54       21/75    7:48       48:26
275   John Hahn              M50-54       22/75    7:48       48:26
276   Claire Reid            F15-19        4/35    7:48       48:26
277   Erasmo Sacramento      M45-49       21/71    7:48       48:28
278   John Klipstine         M40-44       22/67    7:48       48:28
279   Shannon Smith          F30-34      12/121    7:49       48:30
280   Lance Maerz            M25-29       41/88    7:49       48:31
281   Wendi Joseph           F45-49        4/54    7:49       48:32
282   Jonas Temte            M15-19       19/33    7:49       48:35
283   Marie Schwinn          F40-44       11/73    7:50       48:35
284   Tom Barry              M30-34       26/78    7:50       48:35
285   John Byerly            M50-54       23/75    7:50       48:35
286   Maya Strike            F15-19        5/35    7:51       48:42
287   Braeden Miller         M15-19       20/33    7:51       48:43
288   James Montgomery       M50-54       24/75    7:51       48:44
289   Zachary Eskrich        M25-29       42/88    7:51       48:45
290   Nick Lane              M40-44       23/67    7:51       48:47
291   Alberto Lazarte        M35-39       30/86    7:52       48:47
292   Mike Anderson          M60-64        4/29    7:52       48:48
293   John Short             M35-39       31/86    7:54       49:01
294   David Schoenecke       M30-34       27/78    7:55       49:07
295   Scott Reiter           M35-39       32/86    7:55       49:09
296   Olivia Beran           F25-29       18/91    7:55       49:11
297   Carly Hasse            F40-44       12/73    7:55       49:11
298   Joel Adler             M30-34       28/78    7:56       49:13
299   Cliff Reithel          M65-69        1/11    7:56       49:14
300   Julie Murphy Agnew     F35-39        5/95    7:56       49:15
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301   Rick Smith             M55-59        7/56    7:56       49:18
302   Scott Schweiger        M30-34       29/78    7:57       49:19
303   Bruce Rounds           M60-64        5/29    7:57       49:19
304   David Queoff           M50-54       25/75    7:57       49:20
305   Matthew Anderson       M35-39       33/86    7:57       49:20
306   Jesse Patton           M30-34       30/78    7:57       49:22
307   Shanna Piggott         F35-39        6/95    7:58       49:25
308   Emily Lundquist        F25-29       19/91    7:58       49:26
309   Bryan Fosler           M30-34       31/78    7:58       49:26
310   Ian McPhee             M15-19       21/33    7:58       49:27
311   Matt Boeding           M25-29       43/88    7:58       49:27
312   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54       26/75    7:58       49:28
313   Connie Wu              F25-29       20/91    7:58       49:29
314   Lance Brown            M45-49       22/71    7:58       49:30
315   Paul Earl-Torniainen   M45-49       23/71    7:59       49:32
316   Kelly Anderle          F25-29       21/91    7:59       49:32
317   Matthew Bolha          M35-39       34/86    7:59       49:32
318   Pamela Hall            F30-34      13/121    7:59       49:34
319   Ben McPhee             M45-49       24/71    7:59       49:34
320   Meghan Ross            F30-34      14/121    7:59       49:35
321   Shawn McMahon          M35-39       35/86    7:59       49:36
322   Miranda Bush           F35-39        7/95    7:59       49:36
323   Silja Earl-Torniainen  F01-14        1/16    8:00       49:39
324   Alexander Brauer       M20-24       27/53    8:01       49:46
325   Marty Mozena           M40-44       24/67    8:01       49:46
326   Carin Higgins          F50-54        3/50    8:01       49:47
327   Martin Raabe           M25-29       44/88    8:01       49:47
328   Jessica Veloff         F25-29       22/91    8:02       49:50
329   James Platz            M20-24       28/53    8:02       49:55
330   John Waters            M25-29       45/88    8:03       49:56
331   Bridget McKinney       F30-34      15/121    8:03       49:57
332   Susan Hebgen           F40-44       13/73    8:03       50:00
333   Jack Williams          M45-49       25/71    8:03       50:01
334   Lloyd Steinkopf        M35-39       36/86    8:03       50:01
335   Travis West            M40-44       25/67    8:04       50:03
336   Michael Gogola         M35-39       37/86    8:04       50:05
337   David Hebgen           M40-44       26/67    8:04       50:05
338   Megan Bisbee           F30-34      16/121    8:05       50:08
339   Nathan Danielson       M40-44       27/67    8:05       50:09
340   David Wyttenbach       M55-59        8/56    8:06       50:15
341   Ken Hummel             M55-59        9/56    8:06       50:16
342   Richard Strahota       M60-64        6/29    8:06       50:17
343   Brian Hayman           M55-59       10/56    8:06       50:17
344   Craig Shaffer          M55-59       11/56    8:06       50:18
345   Sydney Decker          F20-24       10/57    8:06       50:18
346   Joseph Decker          M50-54       27/75    8:06       50:18
347   Michael Heggeseth      M35-39       38/86    8:06       50:19
348   Hannah Bray            F25-29       23/91    8:06       50:20
349   Kirsten Heggeseth      F35-39        8/95    8:06       50:20
350   Tegan Maier            F25-29       24/91    8:06       50:20
351   Meredith Ross          F30-34      17/121    8:06       50:20
352   Marcel Petrutiu        M40-44       28/67    8:07       50:23
353   Erik Takkunen          M35-39       39/86    8:07       50:26
354   Evan Wartgow           M25-29       46/88    8:08       50:28
355   Pat Saunders           M30-34       32/78    8:08       50:28
356   Evan Brown             M20-24       29/53    8:08       50:28
357   Graham Goeglein        M35-39       40/86    8:08       50:28
358   Daniel Loewenstein     M30-34       33/78    8:08       50:30
359   Amanda Farrow          F35-39        9/95    8:09       50:34
360   Jenna Harrington       F20-24       11/57    8:09       50:35
361   Josh Glazer            M01-14        5/17    8:09       50:36
362   Kelly Carlson          F30-34      18/121    8:09       50:37
363   Phillip Kesling        M35-39       41/86    8:09       50:38
364   Juan Carlos Espinoza   M35-39       42/86    8:10       50:40
365   Peter Caldecourt       M45-49       26/71    8:10       50:40
366   Josh Ross              M40-44       29/67    8:10       50:41
367   Tiffany Hausmann       F25-29       25/91    8:10       50:42
368   Isaac Kretschmann      M35-39       43/86    8:10       50:42
369   April MacIntyre        F25-29       26/91    8:10       50:45
370   Laura Fiorio           F25-29       27/91    8:10       50:45
371   Noah Dorn              M15-19       22/33    8:10       50:45
372   Kelly Dolan            F30-34      19/121    8:10       50:45
373   Erica Claas            F25-29       28/91    8:10       50:45
374   Nick Jefferson         M25-29       47/88    8:11       50:46
375   Emily Kuttner          F20-24       12/57    8:11       50:46
376   Erin Valdivia          F30-34      20/121    8:11       50:47
377   Christian Wolf         M25-29       48/88    8:11       50:47
378   Kyle Hausmann-Stokes   M35-39       44/86    8:11       50:50
379   David Johnson          M20-24       30/53    8:12       50:51
380   Jon Bake               M35-39       45/86    8:12       50:55
381   Gary Frank             M55-59       12/56    8:12       50:55
382   Marina Waclawski       F25-29       29/91    8:13       50:58
383   Erin Nachreiner Mackes F25-29       30/91    8:13       50:58
384   Pam Lang               F30-34      21/121    8:13       51:00
385   Pat Rich               M30-34       34/78    8:13       51:02
386   Damien Stevens         M35-39       46/86    8:13       51:02
387   Aaron Levine           M30-34       35/78    8:13       51:02
388   Emily O'Brien          F30-34      22/121    8:14       51:05
389   Ethan Beatty           M25-29       49/88    8:14       51:05
390   Andrew Maicke          M20-24       31/53    8:14       51:06
391   Michael Kim            M55-59       13/56    8:14       51:07
392   Matthew McGrath        M35-39       47/86    8:14       51:09
393   Hannah Anderson        F20-24       13/57    8:14       51:09
394   Justin Hill            M40-44       30/67    8:15       51:11
395   Scott Mason            M50-54       28/75    8:15       51:11
396   Greg Palmer            M45-49       27/71    8:15       51:12
397   Lucas Ledger           M20-24       32/53    8:15       51:15
398   Robin Alcorta          M15-19       23/33    8:15       51:16
399   Scott Tebon            M45-49       28/71    8:16       51:19
400   Nick Meske             M45-49       29/71    8:16       51:19
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401   Christopher Czech      M20-24       33/53    8:16       51:20
402   Kathy Henderson        F60-64        2/19    8:16       51:21
403   Brian Clifford         M35-39       48/86    8:16       51:21
404   Sally Norlin           F45-49        5/54    8:16       51:22
405   Katelyn Blake-Leibowit F20-24       14/57    8:17       51:23
406   Kalley Rittman         F20-24       15/57    8:17       51:27
407   Steven Queoff          M20-24       34/53    8:17       51:28
408   Hunter Warner          M01-14        6/17    8:18       51:29
409   Jon Sherven            M45-49       30/71    8:18       51:29
410   Kelly Valdivia         F30-34      23/121    8:18       51:34
411   Jianli Guo             M45-49       31/71    8:19       51:35
412   Jeremy Clements        M30-34       36/78    8:19       51:37
413   Deb Ross               F55-59        2/31    8:19       51:37
414   Todd Berge             M45-49       32/71    8:19       51:38
415   Greg Rittman           M60-64        7/29    8:19       51:41
416   James Crockett         M50-54       29/75    8:19       51:41
417   Heather Stenson        F35-39       10/95    8:20       51:45
418   Kristen Brown          F15-19        6/35    8:20       51:45
419   Margaret Raabe         F25-29       31/91    8:20       51:46
420   Eric Van Handel        M30-34       37/78    8:20       51:46
421   John Evans             M50-54       30/75    8:20       51:47
422   Gail Lovick            F30-34      24/121    8:21       51:48
423   Timothy Gomez          M50-54       31/75    8:21       51:48
424   Jason Symes            M40-44       31/67    8:21       51:50
425   Henry Timmerman        M01-14        7/17    8:21       51:51
426   Laura Hammond          F50-54        4/50    8:21       51:52
427   Chad Brown             M35-39       49/86    8:21       51:52
428   Sarah Hundt            F45-49        6/54    8:22       51:54
429   Amber Pronold          F30-34      25/121    8:22       51:55
430   Nick Goeser            M30-34       38/78    8:22       51:57
431   Renee Rioux            F30-34      26/121    8:22       51:57
432   Christopher Procak     M20-24       35/53    8:22       51:58
433   Jack Puccio            M15-19       24/33    8:22       51:59
434   Anna Gasperetti        F20-24       16/57    8:22       51:59
435   Mark Puccio            M45-49       33/71    8:22       51:59
436   Mark Dalebroux         M60-64        8/29    8:23       52:00
437   William Beckes         M55-59       14/56    8:23       52:00
438   Sally Beinlich         F55-59        3/31    8:23       52:01
439   Jennifer Harland       F45-49        7/54    8:23       52:01
440   Kerry Moskol           F40-44       14/73    8:23       52:02
441   Shaun Livieri          M30-34       39/78    8:23       52:03
442   Michael Harrington     M55-59       15/56    8:23       52:04
443   Angie Schmidt          F40-44       15/73    8:23       52:04
444   Jessica Hoffmaster     F35-39       11/95    8:23       52:05
445   Parker Jackson         M15-19       25/33    8:23       52:05
446   Kathy Wackerle         F55-59        4/31    8:24       52:06
447   Galen Steig            M55-59       16/56    8:24       52:11
448   Gary Krahenbuhl        M55-59       17/56    8:24       52:11
449   Nicole Besaw           F25-29       32/91    8:24       52:12
450   Natalie Koberstein     F25-29       33/91    8:24       52:12
451   Elizabeth Koberstein   F25-29       34/91    8:24       52:12
452   Phillip Taylor         M50-54       32/75    8:25       52:12
453   Emma Cornwell          F25-29       35/91    8:25       52:12
454   Stephanie Johnson      F50-54        5/50    8:25       52:13
455   Therese Hagelin        F50-54        6/50    8:25       52:13
456   Grant Robertson        M35-39       50/86    8:25       52:13
457   Hans Schiefelbein      M40-44       32/67    8:25       52:14
458   Sara Kleve             F35-39       12/95    8:25       52:14
459   Melissa Anibas         F35-39       13/95    8:25       52:16
460   Paul Blair             M55-59       18/56    8:25       52:16
461   Nathan Neitzel         M15-19       26/33    8:25       52:16
462   Gabriel Anibas         M40-44       33/67    8:25       52:17
463   Andy Platz             M55-59       19/56    8:25       52:17
464   Christopher Cain       M45-49       34/71    8:26       52:19
465   John Marszal           M65-69        2/11    8:26       52:21
466   Amy Pauli              F40-44       16/73    8:26       52:23
467   Mike Rubens            M55-59       20/56    8:26       52:24
468   Sue Rubens             F50-54        7/50    8:26       52:24
469   Jessica Boebel         F25-29       36/91    8:27       52:25
470   Alberto Mena           M40-44       34/67    8:27       52:25
471   Sue Beck               F45-49        8/54    8:27       52:26
472   Jeff Healy             M30-34       40/78    8:27       52:29
473   Eric Behrend           M25-29       50/88    8:27       52:30
474   John Frinzi            M50-54       33/75    8:28       52:31
475   Leona Frinzi           F01-14        2/16    8:28       52:32
476   Amanda Eggen           F40-44       17/73    8:28       52:33
477   Grace Riedl            F01-14        3/16    8:28       52:33
478   Tim Riedl              M35-39       51/86    8:28       52:34
479   Karla Bock             F45-49        9/54    8:29       52:39
480   Jonas Bock             M45-49       35/71    8:29       52:40
481   Tracey Lareau          F50-54        8/50    8:29       52:41
482   Kimberly Finnessy      F30-34      27/121    8:29       52:41
483   Adam Gile              M35-39       52/86    8:29       52:42
484   Gretchen McGill        F50-54        9/50    8:29       52:42
485   Margaret McGill        F15-19        7/35    8:29       52:42
486   Kyle Fischer           M15-19       27/33    8:30       52:45
487   Olivia Fritz           F25-29       37/91    8:30       52:46
488   Mike Armstrong         M45-49       36/71    8:30       52:46
489   Jon Provost            M40-44       35/67    8:30       52:46
490   Darcy Yates            F35-39       14/95    8:30       52:46
491   Cindy Boyle            F60-64        3/19    8:30       52:47
492   Robert Gach            M30-34       41/78    8:30       52:49
493   Elise Hokanson         F15-19        8/35    8:31       52:54
494   Ian Olson              M25-29       51/88    8:31       52:55
495   Jeff McPhee            M45-49       37/71    8:32       52:57
496   James McKellar         M45-49       38/71    8:32       52:57
497   Zach Hershey           M20-24       36/53    8:32       53:00
498   Harper Crowe           F15-19        9/35    8:32       53:01
499   Adam Davenport         M30-34       42/78    8:32       53:02
500   Kristina Nardi         F35-39       15/95    8:33       53:02
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501   Daniel Kaat            M65-69        3/11    8:33       53:05
502   Rich Moriarty          M45-49       39/71    8:33       53:06
503   Karen Wendler          F50-54       10/50    8:33       53:07
504   Jussi Snellman         M50-54       34/75    8:34       53:13
505   Maya Gomez             F15-19       10/35    8:35       53:16
506   Andrew Wiegel          M35-39       53/86    8:35       53:17
507   Brad Schweiger         M35-39       54/86    8:35       53:17
508   Leanna Hershey         F45-49       10/54    8:35       53:17
509   Brad Lenz              M50-54       35/75    8:35       53:17
510   Joel Zimbrick          M20-24       37/53    8:35       53:18
511   Mark Timmerman         M55-59       21/56    8:35       53:21
512   Alyssa Roelli          F01-14        4/16    8:36       53:22
513   Aimee Miller           F40-44       18/73    8:36       53:22
514   Kathleen Scholl        F55-59        5/31    8:36       53:23
515   Traci Hensel           F25-29       38/91    8:36       53:24
516   Elizabeth Stokes       F55-59        6/31    8:36       53:24
517   Eric Landmann          M60-64        9/29    8:36       53:25
518   Jenniffer Madson       F45-49       11/54    8:37       53:28
519   Huck Hausmann          M60-64       10/29    8:37       53:30
520   Zoe Denk               F01-14        5/16    8:37       53:32
521   Bethany Alwa           F35-39       16/95    8:37       53:33
522   Kurt Nelson            M45-49       40/71    8:37       53:33
523   Greg Hammond           M50-54       36/75    8:37       53:33
524   Gerald Lang            M55-59       22/56    8:38       53:33
525   Joshua Dearlove        M01-14        8/17    8:38       53:37
526   Matthew Wulff          M40-44       36/67    8:38       53:37
527   Melanie Cocalis        F25-29       39/91    8:39       53:39
528   Gary Gruenisen         M60-64       11/29    8:39       53:42
529   Christopher Tilmann    M40-44       37/67    8:39       53:43
530   Mary Stuesser          F55-59        7/31    8:39       53:44
531   Valerie Robert         F20-24       17/57    8:39       53:44
532   Heather Kiepura        F35-39       17/95    8:39       53:44
533   Michele Narowetz       F45-49       12/54    8:40       53:46
534   Meghan Halder          F30-34      28/121    8:40       53:48
535   Nathaniel La Hue       M30-34       43/78    8:40       53:50
536   Elana Matthews         F40-44       19/73    8:40       53:50
537   George Smith           M30-34       44/78    8:40       53:51
538   Erin Danahy            F35-39       18/95    8:41       53:54
539   Megan Reese            F20-24       18/57    8:42       53:58
540   Lizzie Goodwin         F15-19       11/35    8:42       53:59
541   Alban Marszal          M20-24       38/53    8:42       53:59
542   Madeline Marshall      F15-19       12/35    8:42       53:59
543   Cassie Frank           F30-34      29/121    8:42       54:02
544   Jonathan Voss          M25-29       52/88    8:42       54:02
545   Katrina Caulfield      F25-29       40/91    8:42       54:03
546   Ernie Allington        M30-34       45/78    8:43       54:05
547   Carrie Crawford        F50-54       11/50    8:43       54:06
548   Caitlyn Emrick         F20-24       19/57    8:43       54:06
549   Patrick Roseboom       M55-59       23/56    8:43       54:07
550   Kassidy Steyer         F20-24       20/57    8:43       54:08
551   Christopher Behnke     M30-34       46/78    8:43       54:08
552   Sam Zimmer             M25-29       53/88    8:43       54:08
553   Kari Larsen            F15-19       13/35    8:43       54:09
554   Laura Herschleb        F35-39       19/95    8:43       54:09
555   Wally Pruitt           M35-39       55/86    8:44       54:11
556   Rebecca Zimmer         F30-34      30/121    8:44       54:11
557   Hannah Brakarsh        F15-19       14/35    8:44       54:12
558   Ben Siebers            M25-29       54/88    8:44       54:12
559   Julia Michalski        F15-19       15/35    8:44       54:14
560   Zoe Frank              F15-19       16/35    8:44       54:15
561   Rebecca Reinhart       F35-39       20/95    8:44       54:15
562   Raphael Lo             M45-49       41/71    8:44       54:15
563   Anthony Johnson        M20-24       39/53    8:45       54:19
564   David Schleicher       M30-34       47/78    8:45       54:19
565   David Archer           M30-34       48/78    8:45       54:19
566   Robert Bradbury        M25-29       55/88    8:45       54:20
567   Kurt Garvens           M55-59       24/56    8:46       54:23
568   Jon Jackson            M60-64       12/29    8:46       54:23
569   Derek Heimerl          M25-29       56/88    8:46       54:23
570   Kevin Conroy           M50-54       37/75    8:46       54:26
571   Ali Berry              F30-34      31/121    8:46       54:28
572   Jordan Hundt           M15-19       28/33    8:46       54:28
573   John Sielaff           M20-24       40/53    8:46       54:28
574   Katie West             F35-39       21/95    8:47       54:31
575   Crystal Gorman         F25-29       41/91    8:47       54:32
576   Kim Neitzel            F45-49       13/54    8:47       54:32
577   Renee Walk             F30-34      32/121    8:47       54:33
578   Alex Mulligan          M60-64       13/29    8:47       54:33
579   Donald McKay           M25-29       57/88    8:47       54:35
580   Katie Schwartz         F35-39       22/95    8:47       54:35
581   Erin Ziech             F35-39       23/95    8:48       54:35
582   Matt Orton             M30-34       49/78    8:48       54:35
583   Joe Rausch             M55-59       25/56    8:48       54:36
584   Elizabeth Jacka        F30-34      33/121    8:48       54:36
585   Bill Sotis             M55-59       26/56    8:48       54:39
586   Ashton Nell            F25-29       42/91    8:48       54:40
587   Courtney Krisher       F30-34      34/121    8:48       54:41
588   Richard Hofmann        M65-69        4/11    8:48       54:41
589   Elizabeta Ademi        F25-29       43/91    8:48       54:41
590   Vicki Liakos           F35-39       24/95    8:50       54:48
591   Rosanne Theis          F55-59        8/31    8:50       54:49
592   Lissa Hruska           F30-34      35/121    8:50       54:50
593   Brian Conne            M45-49       42/71    8:50       54:51
594   Cori Denk              F40-44       20/73    8:50       54:53
595   Anna Jubie             F40-44       21/73    8:50       54:53
596   Kim Bruksch-Meck       F30-34      36/121    8:51       54:55
597   Jared Bruksch-Meck     M25-29       58/88    8:51       54:55
598   Anne Schwarzwalder     F20-24       21/57    8:51       54:56
599   Jacob Declerc          M20-24       41/53    8:51       54:57
600   Rohan Yethiraj         M01-14        9/17    8:51       54:58
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601   Monika Nischik         F30-34      37/121    8:51       55:00
602   Sheila Conroy          F50-54       12/50    8:52       55:02
603   Kyle Friedland         M20-24       42/53    8:52       55:03
604   Bilge Mutlu            M35-39       56/86    8:52       55:05
605   Mona Queoff            F50-54       13/50    8:52       55:05
606   Daniel Blome           M55-59       27/56    8:52       55:05
607   Amanda Schienebeck     F25-29       44/91    8:53       55:06
608   Sarah Bousman          F25-29       45/91    8:53       55:09
609   Wynn Davies            M55-59       28/56    8:53       55:10
610   Nate Warren            M40-44       38/67    8:53       55:10
611   Brandon Halverson      M40-44       39/67    8:53       55:11
612   Arun Yethiraj          M50-54       38/75    8:53       55:12
613   Katie Waite            F25-29       46/91    8:54       55:13
614   Craig Bartlett         M35-39       57/86    8:54       55:14
615   Sara Fahey             F45-49       14/54    8:54       55:14
616   Christopher Hammes     M35-39       58/86    8:54       55:15
617   Jared Mehl             M35-39       59/86    8:54       55:15
618   Marilyn Bazinski       F50-54       14/50    8:54       55:17
619   Megan Hagelin          F20-24       22/57    8:54       55:17
620   Rachel Kreif           F30-34      38/121    8:54       55:18
621   Jessica Wahl           F30-34      39/121    8:55       55:21
622   Jenny Summers          F55-59        9/31    8:55       55:22
623   Dan Johnson            M50-54       39/75    8:55       55:22
624   Caitlin Wheeler        F20-24       23/57    8:55       55:23
625   Madelyn Laborde        F15-19       17/35    8:56       55:27
626   Sean Laborde           M45-49       43/71    8:56       55:27
627   Yasaman Rezai          F30-34      40/121    8:56       55:27
628   James Cumming          M40-44       40/67    8:56       55:30
629   Bryan Lanier           M45-49       44/71    8:56       55:30
630   Paul Owens             M35-39       60/86    8:56       55:31
631   Ed Wegert              M50-54       40/75    8:57       55:33
632   Cliff Tribus           M55-59       29/56    8:57       55:33
633   Jodi Kurtz             F30-34      41/121    8:57       55:34
634   Jamie Kurtz            F30-34      42/121    8:57       55:34
635   Cindy Owens            F35-39       25/95    8:57       55:34
636   Karina Conlin          F35-39       26/95    8:57       55:35
637   Megan Dolan            F30-34      43/121    8:58       55:38
638   Christopher Queoff     M15-19       29/33    8:58       55:39
639   Lisa Zuberbuhler       F30-34      44/121    8:58       55:40
640   Brenda Siemandel       F45-49       15/54    8:58       55:40
641   Jen Diebling           F30-34      45/121    8:58       55:43
642   Victor Rodriguez       M35-39       61/86    8:58       55:43
644   Chris Hruska           M25-29       59/88    8:59       55:46
645   Kiefer Jundt           M25-29       60/88    8:59       55:46
646   Nicholas Howe          M30-34       50/78    8:59       55:46
647   Michelle Howe          F30-34      46/121    8:59       55:47
648   Mike McEvilly          M35-39       62/86    8:59       55:48
649   Abby Roberts           F20-24       24/57    8:59       55:50
650   Peter Roberts          M20-24       43/53    9:00       55:50
651   Troy Brick-Margelofsky M50-54       41/75    9:00       55:50
652   Alisha Toepfer         F30-34      47/121    9:00       55:54
653   Anna Bartz             F30-34      48/121    9:00       55:55
654   Kristine Stevens       F40-44       22/73    9:00       55:55
655   Manny Figueroa         M40-44       41/67    9:00       55:56
656   Lori Wetzel            F50-54       15/50    9:01       55:57
657   Kristin Lamers         F45-49       16/54    9:01       55:57
658   Carrie Miller          F35-39       27/95    9:01       55:58
659   Dana Clark             F30-34      49/121    9:01       55:59
660   Carolyn Jameson        F25-29       47/91    9:01       56:00
661   Brian Brown            M50-54       42/75    9:01       56:00
662   Mark Grotjohn          M30-34       51/78    9:01       56:02
663   Nathan Hayes           M35-39       63/86    9:02       56:02
664   Kristin Mathson        F30-34      50/121    9:02       56:03
665   Scott Dixon            M30-34       52/78    9:02       56:03
666   Jordyn Weum            F20-24       25/57    9:02       56:04
667   Jessica Kite           F40-44       23/73    9:02       56:04
668   Kimmer (lothe)         F45-49       17/54    9:02       56:06
669   George Procak          M50-54       43/75    9:02       56:07
670   Cody Hans              M25-29       61/88    9:03       56:09
671   Anne Harris            F35-39       28/95    9:03       56:10
672   Grace Tolson           F20-24       26/57    9:03       56:11
673   Michelle Bryan         F35-39       29/95    9:03       56:11
674   Christina Davey        F35-39       30/95    9:03       56:12
675   Rachel Wartes          F30-34      51/121    9:03       56:13
676   Martha Sommers         F20-24       27/57    9:03       56:13
677   Ann Wimann             F35-39       31/95    9:03       56:14
678   Cole Johnson           M01-14       10/17    9:04       56:15
679   Abby Bartlett          F35-39       32/95    9:04       56:17
680   Trish Figueroa         F35-39       33/95    9:04       56:17
681   Jasmin Hammes          F35-39       34/95    9:04       56:17
682   Kate Dale              F35-39       35/95    9:04       56:17
683   Kathleen Callaghan     F40-44       24/73    9:04       56:18
684   Joe Sibley             M30-34       53/78    9:04       56:19
685   Steven Kulig           M30-34       54/78    9:04       56:20
686   Steph Mabrey           F25-29       48/91    9:04       56:20
687   Julia Zella            F40-44       25/73    9:04       56:20
688   Andrew Okada           M30-34       55/78    9:05       56:22
689   Brooke Moldenhauer     F25-29       49/91    9:05       56:22
690   Ayla Langer            F20-24       28/57    9:05       56:22
691   Erika Gundlach         F25-29       50/91    9:05       56:22
692   Brandon Pike           M25-29       62/88    9:05       56:22
693   Trevin Kreier          M25-29       63/88    9:05       56:23
694   Stacia Corona          F45-49       18/54    9:05       56:23
695   Debbie Yee             F65-69         1/3    9:05       56:24
696   Jeffrey Meade          M55-59       30/56    9:06       56:27
697   Sarah Lombardi         F20-24       29/57    9:06       56:27
698   Jeff Meyer             M50-54       44/75    9:06       56:30
699   Andrea Klahn           F30-34      52/121    9:06       56:31
700   Tim Feyereisen         M25-29       64/88    9:06       56:31
701   Keith McNeely          M30-34       56/78    9:06       56:32
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702   Aaron Bizub            M35-39       64/86    9:07       56:36
703   Jim Lemke              M55-59       31/56    9:07       56:37
704   Samantha Caldecourt    F15-19       18/35    9:07       56:37
705   Stacey Helms           F35-39       36/95    9:07       56:38
706   Faith Voss             F25-29       51/91    9:07       56:38
707   Justin Lehner          M25-29       65/88    9:08       56:40
708   James Wilhelm          M50-54       45/75    9:08       56:43
709   Emily Henske           F30-34      53/121    9:08       56:44
710   Jei Chou               M60-64       14/29    9:08       56:45
711   Mike Pollay            M45-49       45/71    9:09       56:47
712   Beverly Schienebeck    F50-54       16/50    9:09       56:50
713   Robert Schmidt         M50-54       46/75    9:09       56:50
714   Jenni Winiarski        F40-44       26/73    9:10       56:52
715   Bart Quale             M45-49       46/71    9:10       56:53
716   Meredith Dahlk         F20-24       30/57    9:11       56:58
717   Nadia Khan             F25-29       52/91    9:11       56:59
718   Karl Richters          M30-34       57/78    9:11       56:59
719   Tim Denk               M45-49       47/71    9:11       57:01
720   Evan Westerfield       M50-54       47/75    9:11       57:03
721   Brittany Duroni        F35-39       37/95    9:11       57:04
722   Ann McMahon            F60-64        4/19    9:12       57:05
723   Daniel Parent          M50-54       48/75    9:12       57:06
724   Meghan Conroy          F15-19       19/35    9:12       57:07
725   Suzy Wood              F35-39       38/95    9:12       57:08
726   Tim Schmit             M55-59       32/56    9:12       57:08
727   Kimberley Bizub        F35-39       39/95    9:12       57:08
728   Rebecca Surles         F40-44       27/73    9:13       57:11
729   Tom Bach               M50-54       49/75    9:13       57:12
730   Brennan Nardi          F45-49       19/54    9:13       57:12
731   David Koehler          M40-44       42/67    9:13       57:13
732   Charlie Sanders        M65-69        5/11    9:13       57:13
733   Abby Lewis             F25-29       53/91    9:14       57:17
734   Mary Beth Lynch        F60-64        5/19    9:14       57:17
735   Reiner Mendoza         M40-44       43/67    9:14       57:20
736   Courtney Cowie         F35-39       40/95    9:14       57:20
737   Luisa Meyer            F20-24       31/57    9:14       57:21
738   Steven Anderson        M30-34       58/78    9:14       57:21
739   Jason Murray           M20-24       44/53    9:15       57:23
740   Nick Raykovich         M35-39       65/86    9:15       57:24
741   Melissa Williams       F45-49       20/54    9:15       57:26
742   Krista Flanagan        F45-49       21/54    9:15       57:26
743   Pam Petersen           F50-54       17/50    9:15       57:27
744   Paul McCullough        M30-34       59/78    9:15       57:29
745   Heather Tyler          F30-34      54/121    9:16       57:31
746   Kris Kroll             F40-44       28/73    9:16       57:31
747   Suzanne Carlow         F40-44       29/73    9:17       57:37
748   Jared Carlow           M40-44       44/67    9:17       57:38
749   Melanie Corning        F40-44       30/73    9:17       57:38
750   Roxanne Brazeau        F45-49       22/54    9:17       57:39
751   Marty Cornell          M50-54       50/75    9:17       57:41
752   Andrea Kuntz           F35-39       41/95    9:18       57:43
753   Agnes Sherman          F35-39       42/95    9:18       57:43
754   Darla Hale             F35-39       43/95    9:18       57:44
755   Amanda Magnus          F30-34      55/121    9:18       57:46
756   Nick Knittel           M30-34       60/78    9:18       57:47
757   Jane Bernatovich       F45-49       23/54    9:18       57:47
758   Cristin Livezey        F45-49       24/54    9:19       57:48
759   Jackson Eagen          M25-29       66/88    9:19       57:48
760   Dan Branson            M30-34       61/78    9:19       57:50
761   Cynthia Korbol         F60-64        6/19    9:19       57:51
762   Bob Crowe              M45-49       48/71    9:19       57:51
763   Crystal Carlson        F30-34      56/121    9:19       57:52
764   Tonya Schmidt          F40-44       31/73    9:19       57:54
765   Carol Soukup           F50-54       18/50    9:20       57:57
766   Daniela Rojas          F30-34      57/121    9:21       58:01
767   Robert Callahan        M75-99         1/4    9:21       58:03
768   Steven Kuntz           M35-39       66/86    9:21       58:04
769   Aurora Resop           F15-19       20/35    9:21       58:05
770   Frank Ace              M55-59       33/56    9:21       58:05
771   Lauren Ace             F20-24       32/57    9:21       58:05
772   Dawn Schmitt           F45-49       25/54    9:22       58:09
773   Bryon Halverson        M45-49       49/71    9:22       58:09
774   Tonia Jorgenson        F40-44       32/73    9:22       58:12
775   Shawn McDonald         M45-49       50/71    9:23       58:18
776   Jonathan Bousman       M30-34       62/78    9:23       58:18
777   Rebecca Hagen          F35-39       44/95    9:24       58:20
778   Jeff Valek             M50-54       51/75    9:24       58:20
779   Jennifer Donohoe       F35-39       45/95    9:24       58:21
780   Alison Narveson        F25-29       54/91    9:24       58:24
781   Brandon Narveson       M25-29       67/88    9:24       58:24
782   Mary Johnston          F30-34      58/121    9:24       58:25
783   Heather Hagen          F35-39       46/95    9:24       58:25
784   Lisa Vogel             F35-39       47/95    9:25       58:25
785   Bob Bousman            M55-59       34/56    9:25       58:26
786   Mary Siegenthaler      F50-54       19/50    9:25       58:26
787   James Hall             M45-49       51/71    9:25       58:29
788   Sathish Jayapal        M40-44       45/67    9:25       58:30
789   James Schrader         M40-44       46/67    9:25       58:30
790   Michael Brown          M25-29       68/88    9:25       58:31
791   Julie Scott-Moran      F45-49       26/54    9:26       58:32
792   Allison Tenpas         F30-34      59/121    9:26       58:33
793   Tom Malone             M30-34       63/78    9:26       58:33
794   Nicole Stockburger     F50-54       20/50    9:26       58:33
795   Michael Cline          M45-49       52/71    9:26       58:34
796   Jim Pfleger            M30-34       64/78    9:26       58:34
797   Jeff Radtke            M55-59       35/56    9:26       58:34
798   Caroline Spencer       F55-59       10/31    9:26       58:35
799   Maggie Spencer         F15-19       21/35    9:26       58:35
800   Mallory Musolf         F30-34      60/121    9:26       58:36
801   Paul Wilson            M45-49       53/71    9:26       58:36
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802   Kate Siebers           F25-29       55/91    9:26       58:36
803   Emily Moore            F25-29       56/91    9:26       58:37
804   Brian Martin           M30-34       65/78    9:27       58:39
805   Robert Zellmer         M35-39       67/86    9:27       58:39
806   Brook Anthony          M50-54       52/75    9:27       58:41
807   Rob Strati             M45-49       54/71    9:27       58:41
808   Tova Lindberg          F15-19       22/35    9:27       58:41
809   Amy Thomson            F30-34      61/121    9:27       58:42
810   Tim Metcalfe           M55-59       36/56    9:28       58:44
811   Erin Bulleit           F25-29       57/91    9:28       58:44
812   Kathleen Crowley       F40-44       33/73    9:28       58:45
813   William Walker         M50-54       53/75    9:28       58:46
814   David Walker           M25-29       69/88    9:28       58:46
815   Eric Coffin            M55-59       37/56    9:28       58:47
816   Danielle Murray        F20-24       33/57    9:28       58:48
817   Michael Bettilyon      M55-59       38/56    9:28       58:48
818   Alfred Jimenez         M25-29       70/88    9:28       58:49
819   Peter Ives             M60-64       15/29    9:28       58:49
820   Edward Chady           M35-39       68/86    9:28       58:50
821   Diane Stojanovich      F55-59       11/31    9:29       58:50
822   Brandon Schmid         M25-29       71/88    9:29       58:51
823   Gina Weier             F50-54       21/50    9:29       58:56
824   Robert Sievert         M60-64       16/29    9:30       58:57
825   Lindsay Neuberger      F20-24       34/57    9:30       58:57
826   Timothy Olsen          M60-64       17/29    9:30       58:59
827   Kalyn Heimerl          F25-29       58/91    9:30       59:00
828   Julie Provost-Kreling  F60-64        7/19    9:30       59:01
829   Amie Ramczyk           F40-44       34/73    9:30       59:02
830   Paula Linskens         F35-39       48/95    9:31       59:05
831   Alex Mathson           M20-24       45/53    9:31       59:06
832   Shane Fischer          M45-49       55/71    9:31       59:06
833   Jennifer Majewski      F30-34      62/121    9:31       59:06
834   Heidi Lubenow          F35-39       49/95    9:32       59:09
835   John Kaiser            M55-59       39/56    9:32       59:10
836   Susan Plyter           F40-44       35/73    9:32       59:11
837   Brian Diebling         M30-34       66/78    9:32       59:11
838   Douglas Dulli          M65-69        6/11    9:32       59:12
839   Patrick Lang           M40-44       47/67    9:32       59:13
840   Jennie Henderson       F30-34      63/121    9:32       59:15
841   Al Paul                M45-49       56/71    9:33       59:18
842   Patrick Mousseau       M55-59       40/56    9:33       59:19
843   Maggie Lombardi        F15-19       23/35    9:33       59:20
844   Kim Conaway            F25-29       59/91    9:34       59:22
845   Karen Karns            F55-59       12/31    9:34       59:23
846   Chelsea Jones          F25-29       60/91    9:34       59:23
847   Ethan Zillmer          M25-29       72/88    9:34       59:25
848   Gavin Jackson          M25-29       73/88    9:35       59:28
849   Hee Soo Jung           M35-39       69/86    9:35       59:28
850   Laurie Wallace         F60-64        8/19    9:35       59:28
851   Monique Faber          F40-44       36/73    9:35       59:29
852   Henry Faber            M01-14       11/17    9:35       59:29
853   Daniel Watson          M25-29       74/88    9:35       59:30
854   Ken Corbett            M60-64       18/29    9:35       59:33
855   Sara Hockenberry       F30-34      64/121    9:36       59:35
856   Ava Beggs              F01-14        6/16    9:36       59:35
857   Robert Beggs           M45-49       57/71    9:36       59:36
858   Samantha Schaller      F20-24       35/57    9:36       59:36
859   Jenn Evenson           F40-44       37/73    9:36       59:37
860   Julia Sheahan          F30-34      65/121    9:36       59:39
861   Ben Thompson           M25-29       75/88    9:37       59:40
862   Laura Rankin           F30-34      66/121    9:37       59:41
863   Elise Arsenault Knudse F35-39       50/95    9:37       59:43
864   Mark Dearth            M35-39       70/86    9:37       59:43
865   Chris Haag Dillon      F55-59       13/31    9:38       59:46
866   Sarah Kroth            F25-29       61/91    9:38       59:47
867   Matt Hostetler         M35-39       71/86    9:38       59:48
868   Kayla Goetz            F20-24       36/57    9:38       59:49
869   Samantha Georgson      F20-24       37/57    9:38       59:49
870   Mg Balestrino          F30-34      67/121    9:38       59:49
871   Anna Hoeppner          F20-24       38/57    9:38       59:51
872   Ashley Alba            F25-29       62/91    9:38       59:51
873   Alexander Anderson     M25-29       76/88    9:39       59:53
874   Lauren Marks           F25-29       63/91    9:39       59:55
875   Michael Dragoo         M45-49       58/71    9:39       59:58
876   Justin Dragoo          M20-24       46/53    9:39       59:58
877   Lorie Burns            F40-44       38/73    9:40       59:58
878   Sara Brown             F30-34      68/121    9:40       59:58
879   Becky Carvin           F30-34      69/121    9:40     1:00:01
880   Paul Underhill         M40-44       48/67    9:40     1:00:01
881   Anna Heitz             F30-34      70/121    9:40     1:00:02
882   Stefanie Niesen        F35-39       51/95    9:40     1:00:03
883   Rachael Underhill      F30-34      71/121    9:41     1:00:05
884   Tammy Peters           F50-54       22/50    9:41     1:00:08
885   Richard Franken        M65-69        7/11    9:41     1:00:09
886   Sarah Wahoske          F35-39       52/95    9:41     1:00:09
887   Lauren Grudzinski      F30-34      72/121    9:41     1:00:09
888   Emily Kroth            F20-24       39/57    9:42     1:00:11
889   Craig Squire           M40-44       49/67    9:42     1:00:12
890   Scott Mead             M40-44       50/67    9:42     1:00:13
891   Liana Lamont           F35-39       53/95    9:42     1:00:13
892   Lynelle Roessler       F50-54       23/50    9:42     1:00:17
893   Eli Gomez              M20-24       47/53    9:43     1:00:22
894   Vicki Ruchti           F55-59       14/31    9:44     1:00:25
895   Kevin Flanagan         M50-54       54/75    9:44     1:00:25
896   Rebecca Muehrer        F40-44       39/73    9:44     1:00:27
897   Matt Wipperman         M40-44       51/67    9:44     1:00:27
898   Kimberlee Ross         F50-54       24/50    9:45     1:00:34
899   Yelena Walther         F35-39       54/95    9:45     1:00:35
900   Joshua Archiquette     M35-39       72/86    9:46     1:00:36
901   Travis Taggart         M35-39       73/86    9:46     1:00:39
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902   Tags Taggart           M65-69        8/11    9:46     1:00:40
903   Jess Manier            F35-39       55/95    9:46     1:00:41
904   Robin Kurtz            F60-64        9/19    9:47     1:00:43
905   Jeff Bauer             M45-49       59/71    9:47     1:00:44
906   Jennie Shields         F35-39       56/95    9:47     1:00:45
907   Lydia Eager            F20-24       40/57    9:47     1:00:45
908   Sarah Corbett          F35-39       57/95    9:47     1:00:45
909   Raymond Mandli         M55-59       41/56    9:47     1:00:45
910   Katie Brietzman        F50-54       25/50    9:47     1:00:47
911   Mark Gernetzke         M40-44       52/67    9:48     1:00:49
912   Angie Kunze            F40-44       40/73    9:48     1:00:50
913   Rebecca Klipstine      F45-49       27/54    9:48     1:00:50
914   Mike Kinderman         M50-54       55/75    9:48     1:00:52
915   Melissa Thousand       F35-39       58/95    9:48     1:00:52
916   Lyndsey Bley           F25-29       64/91    9:48     1:00:53
917   Gina Witt              F40-44       41/73    9:49     1:00:55
918   Christopher Witt       M40-44       53/67    9:49     1:00:55
919   Kristen Schroeder      F30-34      73/121    9:49     1:00:56
920   Roderick Birrenkott    M50-54       56/75    9:50     1:01:02
921   Kaitlyn Asdigian       F15-19       24/35    9:50     1:01:02
922   Len Goren              M55-59       42/56    9:50     1:01:03
923   Luis M Queiroz         M45-49       60/71    9:50     1:01:03
924   Amelia Campbell        F01-14        7/16    9:50     1:01:05
925   Katie Schiefelbein     F35-39       59/95    9:51     1:01:11
926   Sue Koch               F50-54       26/50    9:51     1:01:11
927   Kevin Menningen        M45-49       61/71    9:51     1:01:12
928   Timothy Troia          M50-54       57/75    9:52     1:01:13
929   Georgett Hall          F40-44       42/73    9:52     1:01:14
930   Michael Kurth          M20-24       48/53    9:52     1:01:14
931   Sarah Foley            F20-24       41/57    9:52     1:01:15
932   Jody Schwerdtfeger     F45-49       28/54    9:52     1:01:18
933   Courtney Wilson        F30-34      74/121    9:53     1:01:19
934   Joseph Westby          M25-29       77/88    9:54     1:01:26
935   Amelia Croxson         F20-24       42/57    9:54     1:01:26
936   John Grall             M65-69        9/11    9:55     1:01:36
937   Jay Handy              M55-59       43/56    9:56     1:01:39
938   Kim Handy              F55-59       15/31    9:56     1:01:39
939   Shirley Maier          F55-59       16/31    9:56     1:01:40
940   Mike Theroux           M55-59       44/56    9:56     1:01:40
941   Tonya Mathison         F35-39       60/95    9:56     1:01:44
942   Taryn Conaway          F35-39       61/95    9:57     1:01:44
943   Jeff Georgson          M55-59       45/56    9:57     1:01:46
944   Chuck Brooks           M20-24       49/53    9:57     1:01:46
945   Amy Novak              F30-34      75/121    9:57     1:01:46
946   Brian Adams            M25-29       78/88    9:57     1:01:47
947   Js Hilliard            M50-54       58/75    9:57     1:01:47
948   Jennifer Loui          F40-44       43/73    9:57     1:01:48
949   Jennifer Burns         F40-44       44/73    9:57     1:01:48
950   Jessica Elliott        F30-34      76/121    9:57     1:01:49
951   Leigh Hermanson        F30-34      77/121    9:57     1:01:50
952   Rob Spors              M30-34       67/78    9:58     1:01:51
953   Annie Zavoral          F20-24       43/57    9:58     1:01:53
954   Antonio Escobedo       M50-54       59/75    9:58     1:01:55
955   Richard Schmidt        M55-59       46/56    9:58     1:01:56
956   Jennifer Bluske        F40-44       45/73    9:58     1:01:56
957   Darren Fortney         M45-49       62/71    9:58     1:01:56
958   Maureen Mead           F45-49       29/54    9:59     1:01:59
959   Whitney Tetrault       F25-29       65/91    9:59     1:02:02
960   Claire McCauley        F20-24       44/57    9:59     1:02:02
961   Cindy Pfeifer          F55-59       17/31    9:59     1:02:02
962   Duane Dupor            M75-99         2/4   10:00     1:02:04
963   Alison Margaret Hooper F35-39       62/95   10:00     1:02:06
964   Molly Brown            F15-19       25/35   10:01     1:02:09
965   Kathie Roberts         F60-64       10/19   10:01     1:02:10
966   Mike McGuire           M40-44       54/67   10:01     1:02:11
967   Lucia McGuire          F01-14        8/16   10:01     1:02:11
968   Laura Lamb             F35-39       63/95   10:01     1:02:12
969   Dustin Drewry          M25-29       79/88   10:01     1:02:12
970   Jessica Drewry         F30-34      78/121   10:01     1:02:13
971   Peyton Engel           M45-49       63/71   10:01     1:02:13
972   Theresa Wright         F50-54       27/50   10:01     1:02:13
973   Christina Wright       F15-19       26/35   10:01     1:02:14
974   Michael McCabe         M55-59       47/56   10:02     1:02:17
975   Donna Carlin           F55-59       18/31   10:02     1:02:19
976   Kris Sutter-Parent     F50-54       28/50   10:02     1:02:19
977   David Sanda            M40-44       55/67   10:02     1:02:21
978   Kori Vander Yacht      F25-29       66/91   10:03     1:02:21
979   Karl Timm              M60-64       19/29   10:03     1:02:24
980   John Krejcarek         M45-49       64/71   10:04     1:02:28
981   Amani Gillette         F20-24       45/57   10:05     1:02:35
982   Vania Gillette         F50-54       29/50   10:05     1:02:35
983   Timothy Hughes         M60-64       20/29   10:05     1:02:37
984   Debbie Kennedy         F45-49       30/54   10:05     1:02:37
985   Sara Marshall          F35-39       64/95   10:05     1:02:37
986   Sofia Firmino          F15-19       27/35   10:06     1:02:41
987   Bobby Newman           M30-34       68/78   10:06     1:02:45
988   Nicole Chevrier        F30-34      79/121   10:06     1:02:45
989   Jane Tanner            F45-49       31/54   10:06     1:02:46
990   Donna Maxwell          F60-64       11/19   10:07     1:02:47
991   Mary Ives              F25-29       67/91   10:07     1:02:50
992   Sarah Stoychoff        F30-34      80/121   10:07     1:02:50
993   Charity McMahon        F35-39       65/95   10:07     1:02:50
994   Michelle Peterson      F50-54       30/50   10:07     1:02:52
995   Tom McDonald           M50-54       60/75   10:08     1:02:55
996   Dustin Acker           M30-34       69/78   10:08     1:02:58
997   Carleen Acker          F30-34      81/121   10:08     1:02:58
998   Kaila Acker            F35-39       66/95   10:08     1:02:58
999   Pamina Nemet           F01-14        9/16   10:09     1:02:59
1000  Naomi Lindberg         F30-34      82/121   10:09     1:02:59
1001  Gregory Nemet          M40-44       56/67   10:09     1:02:59
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1002  Marie Nikolay          F35-39       67/95   10:09     1:03:03
1003  Stephanie Forseth      F35-39       68/95   10:09     1:03:04
1004  Stephanie Biese Patton F30-34      83/121   10:10     1:03:07
1005  Bryan Gapinski         M45-49       65/71   10:10     1:03:09
1006  Michele Roelli         F40-44       46/73   10:11     1:03:12
1007  Nicholas Bartell       M35-39       74/86   10:11     1:03:12
1008  Becca Schnabel         F25-29       68/91   10:11     1:03:14
1009  Stephanie Provost      F40-44       47/73   10:11     1:03:14
1010  Brian Andryk           M20-24       50/53   10:11     1:03:14
1011  Melissa Roswold        F40-44       48/73   10:11     1:03:14
1012  Michael Easley         M35-39       75/86   10:11     1:03:14
1013  Brian Arnold           M20-24       51/53   10:11     1:03:14
1014  Chris Roswold          M40-44       57/67   10:11     1:03:14
1015  Gina Phillips          F25-29       69/91   10:11     1:03:14
1016  Kari Slawson           F25-29       70/91   10:11     1:03:16
1017  Amy McCabe             F45-49       32/54   10:11     1:03:16
1018  Sandra Sandoval        F30-34      84/121   10:11     1:03:16
1019  Alexander Bakken       M25-29       80/88   10:12     1:03:19
1020  Brian White            M40-44       58/67   10:12     1:03:19
1021  Heather Squire         F40-44       49/73   10:12     1:03:19
1022  Tom Lalor              M60-64       21/29   10:12     1:03:20
1023  Garrett Baltzer        M30-34       70/78   10:12     1:03:20
1024  Amy Sausen             F45-49       33/54   10:12     1:03:23
1025  Jim Dabrowski          M50-54       61/75   10:12     1:03:23
1026  Bonnie Schubert        F50-54       31/50   10:13     1:03:27
1027  Colleen Volker         F55-59       19/31   10:13     1:03:28
1028  Kimberley Brehm        F30-34      85/121   10:13     1:03:29
1029  Daniel Kerscher        M15-19       31/33   10:14     1:03:30
1030  Nick Cocalis           M30-34       71/78   10:14     1:03:31
1031  Lindsey Miller         F30-34      86/121   10:14     1:03:31
1032  Adam Miller            M35-39       76/86   10:14     1:03:32
1033  Scott Miller           M35-39       77/86   10:14     1:03:32
1034  Sarah Roy              F40-44       50/73   10:15     1:03:41
1035  John Roy               M50-54       62/75   10:15     1:03:42
1036  Molly Kelley-Eimermann F50-54       32/50   10:16     1:03:44
1037  Chelsey Kelley         F30-34      87/121   10:18     1:03:55
1038  John Pinzel            M25-29       81/88   10:18     1:03:55
1039  Heidi Scherer          F30-34      88/121   10:18     1:03:55
1040  Lauren Kessinger       F25-29       71/91   10:18     1:03:55
1041  Kristen Bernard        F55-59       20/31   10:18     1:03:58
1042  Kira Janssen           F20-24       46/57   10:18     1:03:59
1043  Mark Swartz            M60-64       22/29   10:18     1:04:00
1044  Katie Fleiner          F30-34      89/121   10:18     1:04:00
1045  Kara Nelson            F40-44       51/73   10:19     1:04:05
1046  Gisela Hussey          F45-49       34/54   10:19     1:04:05
1047  Annika Bach            F20-24       47/57   10:19     1:04:05
1048  Colleen Dawson         F30-34      90/121   10:19     1:04:07
1049  Rachel Sedor           F45-49       35/54   10:19     1:04:07
1050  Nancy Lorrig           F50-54       33/50   10:20     1:04:08
1051  Tom Lorrig             M55-59       48/56   10:20     1:04:08
1052  Kristine Guderyon-Goet F60-64       12/19   10:22     1:04:20
1053  Aimee Hillier          F45-49       36/54   10:22     1:04:21
1054  Karen Bach             F50-54       34/50   10:22     1:04:22
1055  Daniel Behler          M50-54       63/75   10:22     1:04:24
1056  John McCoy             M55-59       49/56   10:22     1:04:25
1057  Dana Cassidy           F50-54       35/50   10:22     1:04:25
1058  Brit Ben-Zikri         F30-34      91/121   10:23     1:04:31
1059  Jess Starks            F35-39       69/95   10:24     1:04:35
1060  Stephen Swanson        M50-54       64/75   10:24     1:04:38
1061  Chad Bartell           M40-44       59/67   10:26     1:04:50
1062  Julie Bartell          F40-44       52/73   10:26     1:04:50
1063  Skye Zeimet            F25-29       72/91   10:27     1:04:52
1064  Adam Nell              M30-34       72/78   10:27     1:04:53
1065  Owen Flygare           M35-39       78/86   10:27     1:04:53
1066  Ian Gatley             M35-39       79/86   10:27     1:04:55
1067  Bryn Orum              F35-39       70/95   10:27     1:04:55
1068  Pamela Jacobs          F35-39       71/95   10:28     1:04:57
1069  David Korth            M55-59       50/56   10:28     1:04:57
1070  Meredith Cummings      F35-39       72/95   10:28     1:04:59
1071  Matthew Roggensack     M45-49       66/71   10:28     1:04:59
1072  Rebecca Roggensack     F45-49       37/54   10:28     1:04:59
1073  Luke Williams          M40-44       60/67   10:28     1:04:59
1074  Sara Kekula            F30-34      92/121   10:28     1:05:02
1075  Peyton Longley         F01-14       10/16   10:28     1:05:02
1076  Charles Longley        M60-64       23/29   10:28     1:05:02
1077  Scott Longley          M30-34       73/78   10:29     1:05:03
1078  Jake Fleming           M25-29       82/88   10:29     1:05:03
1079  Brittany Gottschalk    F20-24       48/57   10:30     1:05:09
1080  Shannon Ralph          F30-34      93/121   10:30     1:05:10
1081  Julia Dragoo           F15-19       28/35   10:30     1:05:14
1082  Nate Swartz            M30-34       74/78   10:30     1:05:14
1083  Sameer Mathur          M45-49       67/71   10:30     1:05:14
1084  Amber Jacob            F40-44       53/73   10:31     1:05:16
1085  John Winters           M30-34       75/78   10:31     1:05:21
1086  Hannah Miller-Reynolds F25-29       73/91   10:31     1:05:21
1087  Jenna Hammer           F25-29       74/91   10:32     1:05:26
1088  Jared Hammer           M30-34       76/78   10:32     1:05:26
1089  Abby Attoun            F35-39       73/95   10:33     1:05:29
1090  Todd Endres            M45-49       68/71   10:33     1:05:29
1091  Kristin Hubers         F30-34      94/121   10:33     1:05:30
1092  Scott Zeinemann        M45-49       69/71   10:34     1:05:35
1093  Braeden Zeinemann      M01-14       12/17   10:34     1:05:36
1094  Arlethe Garcia-Teapila F15-19       29/35   10:34     1:05:39
1095  Peggy Merrick-Bakken   F50-54       36/50   10:35     1:05:41
1096  Becky Tank             F60-64       13/19   10:35     1:05:45
1097  Rebecca Buckley        F35-39       74/95   10:36     1:05:48
1098  Amanda Rusch           F35-39       75/95   10:36     1:05:48
1099  Kevin Luther           M40-44       61/67   10:36     1:05:49
1100  Kate Longley           F30-34      95/121   10:36     1:05:51
1101  Margaret Hamm          F55-59       21/31   10:36     1:05:51
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1102  Jennifer Romanin       F45-49       38/54   10:37     1:05:54
1103  Carey Heymann          F30-34      96/121   10:37     1:05:55
1104  Shannon Mathews        F20-24       49/57   10:37     1:05:55
1105  Joni Mathews           F55-59       22/31   10:37     1:05:58
1106  Martha Sample          F30-34      97/121   10:37     1:05:58
1107  Catherine Brumm        F25-29       75/91   10:37     1:05:58
1108  Joan Sample            F60-64       14/19   10:38     1:05:59
1109  Daniel Eng             M35-39       80/86   10:38     1:05:59
1110  Jack Sanda             M01-14       13/17   10:38     1:05:59
1111  Julia Pearson          F40-44       54/73   10:38     1:06:00
1112  Anne Smith             F50-54       37/50   10:38     1:06:04
1113  Jeff Smith             M55-59       51/56   10:38     1:06:04
1114  Amy Raven              F40-44       55/73   10:38     1:06:04
1115  Devin Raven            M01-14       14/17   10:39     1:06:05
1116  Liz Jackson            F25-29       76/91   10:39     1:06:06
1117  Ildi Martonffy         F40-44       56/73   10:39     1:06:06
1118  Anna Jackson           F30-34      98/121   10:39     1:06:07
1119  Gina Mattucci          F30-34      99/121   10:39     1:06:07
1120  Daniel Emmert          M40-44       62/67   10:39     1:06:08
1121  Ashley Emmert          F35-39       76/95   10:39     1:06:08
1122  Haddie Ryan            F01-14       11/16   10:39     1:06:09
1123  Robin Ryan             F45-49       39/54   10:39     1:06:10
1124  Elizabeth Jackson      F30-34     100/121   10:39     1:06:11
1125  Blake Lovick           M01-14       15/17   10:40     1:06:14
1126  Amy Roehl              F35-39       77/95   10:42     1:06:24
1127  Dylan Bilderback       M01-14       16/17   10:42     1:06:25
1128  Tess Romanski          F25-29       77/91   10:42     1:06:25
1129  Kari Martin            F30-34     101/121   10:43     1:06:32
1130  Hennah McCoy           F20-24       50/57   10:44     1:06:38
1131  Christine Shan         F40-44       57/73   10:44     1:06:40
1132  John Koch              M40-44       63/67   10:45     1:06:42
1133  Seama Rezai            F25-29       78/91   10:45     1:06:43
1134  Lynn Enke              F35-39       78/95   10:45     1:06:47
1135  Shannon McGinley       F45-49       40/54   10:46     1:06:53
1136  Zoe Toltzien           F01-14       12/16   10:48     1:07:04
1137  David Prine            M50-54       65/75   10:48     1:07:04
1138  Shae Sepic             F25-29       79/91   10:48     1:07:05
1139  Debra Olsen            F60-64       15/19   10:48     1:07:06
1140  Lynda Hanold           F40-44       58/73   10:49     1:07:08
1141  Katie Hawkins          F45-49       41/54   10:49     1:07:09
1142  Kevin Cassidy          M50-54       66/75   10:49     1:07:10
1143  Colin Cassidy          M20-24       52/53   10:49     1:07:10
1144  Alfredo Ramirez        M35-39       81/86   10:49     1:07:10
1145  Evan Zeimet            M35-39       82/86   10:49     1:07:11
1146  Shelly Weber           F45-49       42/54   10:49     1:07:12
1147  Tom Wheeler            M60-64       24/29   10:50     1:07:19
1148  Susan Martin           F30-34     102/121   10:51     1:07:21
1149  Ken Bradbury           M65-69       10/11   10:51     1:07:24
1150  Jb Hall                M01-14       17/17   10:53     1:07:38
1151  Carol McGowan          F50-54       38/50   10:55     1:07:45
1152  Ryan Bray              M25-29       83/88   10:55     1:07:46
1153  Christina Bray         F30-34     103/121   10:55     1:07:46
1154  Sarah Behm             F25-29       80/91   10:55     1:07:47
1155  Laura Johnston         F50-54       39/50   10:56     1:07:51
1156  Amando Carranza        M35-39       83/86   10:56     1:07:53
1157  Becky Schwei           F30-34     104/121   10:58     1:08:04
1158  Sarah Carlson          F30-34     105/121   10:58     1:08:05
1159  Arlo Hollingshad       M25-29       84/88   10:58     1:08:06
1160  Elena Neider           F55-59       23/31   10:58     1:08:07
1161  Sarah Fallon           F30-34     106/121   11:00     1:08:20
1162  Ted Swenson            M30-34       77/78   11:01     1:08:23
1163  John Krueger           M55-59       52/56   11:01     1:08:23
1164  Gretchen Bentz         F25-29       81/91   11:01     1:08:26
1165  Lynn Schulte           F55-59       24/31   11:04     1:08:42
1166  Stephanie Carpenter    F35-39       79/95   11:05     1:08:50
1167  Eli S. Norsworthy      F35-39       80/95   11:05     1:08:52
1168  Renee Wilson           F45-49       43/54   11:06     1:08:53
1169  Marti Sievert          F55-59       25/31   11:06     1:08:53
1170  Laura Sievert          F20-24       51/57   11:06     1:08:53
1171  Lisa Brown             F45-49       44/54   11:09     1:09:14
1172  Nancy Wiegand          F65-69         2/3   11:09     1:09:15
1173  Kendra Zueck           F30-34     107/121   11:09     1:09:16
1174  Laura States           F40-44       59/73   11:10     1:09:18
1175  Ellen Guzlecki         F35-39       81/95   11:10     1:09:22
1176  Erin Colgan            F35-39       82/95   11:11     1:09:28
1177  Michael Pressman       M65-69       11/11   11:12     1:09:32
1178  Erica Swartz           F30-34     108/121   11:12     1:09:33
1179  Jodie Johnson          F40-44       60/73   11:13     1:09:39
1180  Meleia Egger           F35-39       83/95   11:13     1:09:40
1181  Kim Keller             F15-19       30/35   11:13     1:09:42
1182  Madeline Pflasterer-Je F15-19       31/35   11:13     1:09:42
1183  Petra Rockwell         F01-14       13/16   11:15     1:09:49
1184  Ryan Wilmot            M40-44       64/67   11:15     1:09:52
1185  Egan Clexton           M15-19       32/33   11:15     1:09:53
1186  Erika Hansen           F40-44       61/73   11:16     1:09:59
1187  Laura Dickson          F55-59       26/31   11:18     1:10:11
1188  Adrienne Paske         F25-29       82/91   11:20     1:10:20
1189  Jessica Wood           F25-29       83/91   11:20     1:10:20
1190  Michelle Hoeft         F40-44       62/73   11:21     1:10:30
1191  John O'Bryan           M25-29       85/88   11:23     1:10:40
1192  Joe Fassbender         M35-39       84/86   11:25     1:10:51
1193  Lydia Dorn             F20-24       52/57   11:25     1:10:52
1194  Michael Ankley         M55-59       53/56   11:25     1:10:53
1195  Erin Kapp              F30-34     109/121   11:25     1:10:53
1196  Marianne Spoon         F30-34     110/121   11:25     1:10:54
1197  Breanna Baltzer        F30-34     111/121   11:29     1:11:21
1198  Cassie Frey            F30-34     112/121   11:29     1:11:21
1199  Julie Byrnes           F50-54       40/50   11:31     1:11:29
1200  Teka Bue               F30-34     113/121   11:31     1:11:31
1201  Natalie Kingsfield     F30-34     114/121   11:31     1:11:31
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1202  Ryan West              F35-39       84/95   11:31     1:11:33
1203  Marlene Storms         F50-54       41/50   11:33     1:11:46
1204  Matt Storms            M50-54       67/75   11:34     1:11:49
1205  Monse Calixto Contrera F20-24       53/57   11:35     1:11:54
1206  Madelin Zumstein       F15-19       32/35   11:36     1:12:01
1207  Alicia Blum            F45-49       45/54   11:37     1:12:06
1208  Lacy Krahenbuhl        F20-24       54/57   11:37     1:12:07
1209  Brittany Hinze         F20-24       55/57   11:37     1:12:09
1210  Jake Melah             M25-29       86/88   11:37     1:12:10
1211  Tina Hinze             F50-54       42/50   11:37     1:12:10
1212  Mike Norton            M50-54       68/75   11:39     1:12:22
1213  David Greene           M70-74         1/1   11:40     1:12:29
1214  Andrew Jubie           M35-39       85/86   11:41     1:12:35
1215  Curtis Zella           M40-44       65/67   11:42     1:12:37
1216  Marni Anderson         F45-49       46/54   11:44     1:12:51
1217  Caitlyn McKelvey       F20-24       56/57   11:46     1:13:06
1218  Alexandra Wagner       F25-29       84/91   11:46     1:13:06
1219  Cole Simmons           M30-34       78/78   11:46     1:13:06
1220  Lynn Cliff             F45-49       47/54   11:47     1:13:12
1221  Rose Heckenkamp Busch  F30-34     115/121   11:48     1:13:16
1222  Leslie Goodavish       F40-44       63/73   11:48     1:13:17
1223  Shannon Richards       F40-44       64/73   11:48     1:13:17
1224  Sarah Sullivan         F35-39       85/95   11:49     1:13:21
1225  Rhianna Prine          F15-19       33/35   11:49     1:13:24
1226  John Pruitt            M60-64       25/29   11:51     1:13:34
1227  Srihari Gopalan        M15-19       33/33   11:51     1:13:37
1228  Melissa McNeece        F40-44       65/73   11:51     1:13:38
1229  Sara Campbell          F40-44       66/73   11:53     1:13:46
1230  Brynn Campbell         F01-14       14/16   11:53     1:13:47
1231  Annette Aeberhard      F50-54       43/50   11:54     1:13:54
1232  Katie Zimmerman        F25-29       85/91   11:55     1:13:59
1233  Terri Abing            F35-39       86/95   11:55     1:14:01
1234  Tina Zavoral           F50-54       44/50   11:55     1:14:02
1235  Amber Hiveley          F45-49       48/54   11:55     1:14:03
1236  Kevin Purcell          M50-54       69/75   11:56     1:14:04
1237  Tia Purcell            F15-19       34/35   11:56     1:14:05
1238  Scott Knishka          M45-49       70/71   11:56     1:14:06
1239  Christine Johnston     F55-59       27/31   12:00     1:14:30
1240  Amy Zahn               F25-29       86/91   12:00     1:14:31
1241  Jerry Lourigan         M50-54       70/75   12:03     1:14:52
1242  Christy Shaffer-Belisl F45-49       49/54   12:04     1:14:54
1243  Gail Anderson          F60-64       16/19   12:04     1:14:58
1244  Michael Anderson       M60-64       26/29   12:04     1:14:59
1245  Aric Bothun            M45-49       71/71   12:06     1:15:06
1246  Christine Zumstein     F40-44       67/73   12:06     1:15:06
1247  Ellen Sjolund          F55-59       28/31   12:08     1:15:23
1248  Lisa Haase             F40-44       68/73   12:10     1:15:35
1249  Mark Allen             M60-64       27/29   12:11     1:15:39
1250  Beglije Krasniqi       F25-29       87/91   12:14     1:15:57
1251  Korab Krasniqi         M25-29       87/88   12:14     1:15:58
1252  Daniel Mandli          M55-59       54/56   12:14     1:15:59
1253  Ann Sawyer             F55-59       29/31   12:14     1:16:01
1254  Joanne Yarwood         F45-49       50/54   12:17     1:16:19
1255  Brad Hetrick           M40-44       66/67   12:18     1:16:21
1256  Christopher Alberts    M50-54       71/75   12:21     1:16:39
1257  Arny Alberts           M50-54       72/75   12:21     1:16:40
1258  Alyssa Neider          F30-34     116/121   12:21     1:16:43
1259  Luis Reynaldo          M50-54       73/75   12:23     1:16:51
1260  Erica McCool           F35-39       87/95   12:23     1:16:55
1261  Karen Felder           F30-34     117/121   12:23     1:16:55
1262  Melissa Kelliher       F50-54       45/50   12:23     1:16:56
1263  Rick Ezell             M60-64       28/29   12:24     1:17:01
1264  Jamie Beyler           F40-44       69/73   12:25     1:17:05
1265  Jim Herkert            M55-59       55/56   12:30     1:17:38
1266  Marita Herkert-Oakland F30-34     118/121   12:30     1:17:38
1267  Mary Ann Nicholson     F55-59       30/31   12:30     1:17:40
1268  Jana Gach              F30-34     119/121   12:32     1:17:52
1269  Kristine Wiegel        F45-49       51/54   12:33     1:17:59
1270  Chelsey Tool           F35-39       88/95   12:33     1:17:59
1271  Angie Mullis           F35-39       89/95   12:34     1:18:00
1272  Kristen Beckett        F30-34     120/121   12:35     1:18:11
1273  Arun Kedarinathan      M35-39       86/86   12:36     1:18:16
1274  Kamakshi Sachidanandam F35-39       90/95   12:36     1:18:17
1275  Mike McCulloch         M55-59       56/56   12:38     1:18:26
1276  Chuck Sutter           M50-54       74/75   12:38     1:18:29
1277  Ava Sutter             F15-19       35/35   12:38     1:18:29
1278  Cindy Schlimgen        F40-44       70/73   12:39     1:18:32
1279  Dolores Wendt          F65-69         3/3   12:41     1:18:49
1280  Joe Pagura             M20-24       53/53   12:42     1:18:52
1281  Michael Howe           M40-44       67/67   12:42     1:18:52
1282  Barbara Allison        F60-64       17/19   12:42     1:18:55
1283  Jenny Lindberg         F55-59       31/31   12:43     1:18:59
1284  Yolanda Grajales-Sutte F50-54       46/50   12:46     1:19:20
1285  Cindy Colombo          F50-54       47/50   12:47     1:19:26
1286  Frank Flack            M50-54       75/75   12:52     1:19:55
1287  Jennifer Christianson  F40-44       71/73   12:59     1:20:35
1288  Megan Lowe             F20-24       57/57   13:01     1:20:49
1289  Terri Lowe             F50-54       48/50   13:01     1:20:49
1290  Robert Hofer           M25-29       88/88   13:24     1:23:15
1291  Margaret Drouet        F25-29       88/91   13:24     1:23:15
1292  Liz Zelandais          F60-64       18/19   13:29     1:23:43
1293  Kellie Pagura          F25-29       89/91   13:31     1:23:55
1294  Amy Pawlitzke          F35-39       91/95   13:46     1:25:29
1295  Anna Bolha             F35-39       92/95   13:49     1:25:48
1296  Kate Wipperman         F40-44       72/73   13:49     1:25:48
1297  Dannie Jaeger          F45-49       52/54   13:49     1:25:49
1298  Nikole Bolha           F01-14       15/16   13:49     1:25:49
1299  Megan McCoy            F01-14       16/16   13:56     1:26:30
1300  Kally Minter           F35-39       93/95   13:57     1:26:38
1301  Elle Natrop            F35-39       94/95   13:57     1:26:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1302  Heidi Elliott          F60-64       19/19   13:57     1:26:38
1303  Vern Acker             M60-64       29/29   14:06     1:27:33
1304  Art Thompson           M75-99         3/4   14:11     1:28:07
1305  Shelley McCoy          F50-54       49/50   14:25     1:29:33
1306  Candy Remington        F40-44       73/73   14:28     1:29:49
1307  Leigh Burnett          F35-39       95/95   14:28     1:29:50
1308  Tamara Wade            F25-29       90/91   14:33     1:30:25
1309  John Perez             M75-99         4/4   14:48     1:31:55
1310  Caitlin Sherman        F30-34     121/121   15:16     1:34:46
1311  Jennifer Knishka       F45-49       53/54   15:16     1:34:49
1312  Tiffany Wade           F25-29       91/91   15:30     1:36:15
1313  Teri Schild            F50-54       50/50   15:45     1:37:47
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